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Table 132.  Mean Expenditures by Mode and Resident Status in Georgia in 2006 

Mean Expenditure Standard Error Mean Expenditure Standard Error
Expenditure Type Expenditure Category Fishing Mode

Party/Charter
Private/Rental $3.99 0.3 $6.58 3.45

Shore $7.64 0.64 $22.67 5.43
Party/Charter $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $0.00 0 $0.00 0

Shore $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $0.00 0 $0.00 0

Shore $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $1.57 0.42 $0.80 0.56
Private/Rental $1.80 0.24 $0.00 0

Shore $1.13 0.24 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $0.19 0.18 $0.97 0.82
Private/Rental $0.04 0.02 $0.00 0

Shore $0.72 0.22 $1.55 1.58
Party/Charter $0.86 0.67 $2.24 2.18
Private/Rental $0.00 0 $0.00 0

Shore $0.68 0.37 $0.00 0
Boat Fuel Private/Rental $5.98 0.72 $2.11 1.63

Party/Charter $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $0.22 0.18 $0.00 0

Shore $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Charter Fees Party/Charter $36.33 6.51 $7.95 5.07

Charter Crew Tips Party/Charter $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $0.00 0 $0.00 0

Shore $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $0.12 0.03 $0.00 0

Shore $0.09 0.03 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $0.38 0.25 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $2.34 0.24 $2.63 1.09

Shore $2.44 0.41 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $0.13 0.06 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $0.50 0.08 $0.09 0.09

Shore $0.20 0.04 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $0.36 0.1 $0.00 0

Shore $0.06 0.04 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $0.00 0 $0.00 0

Shore $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $0.03 0.04 $0.00 0
Private/Rental $0.00 0 $0.00 0

Shore $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Party/Charter $48.03 9 $25.80 10.97
Private/Rental $15.35 1.91 $11.40 6.25

Shore $12.96 1.99 $24.22 7.01
Tackle $52.94 8.82 $20.61 11.9

Rods & Reels $90.14 25.27 $25.20 22.63
Other Gear $40.47 6.45 $0.00 0

Camping Equipment $1.95 0.86 $0.00 0
Binnoculars $4.00 2.03 $0.00 0

Clothing $24.17 7.22 $0.00 0
Taxidermy $0.25 0.2 $0.00 0

Magazine Subscriptions $13.38 3.24 $0.00 0
Club Dues $3.75 1.96 $0.00 0

License Fees $13.20 2.36 $37.85 28.34
New Boat Purchase $258.30 117.81 $0.00 0
Used Boat Purchase $0.00 0 $0.00 0

New Canoe Purchase $17.43 10.72 $0.00 0
Used Canoe Purchase $0.00 0 $0.00 0

New Accessory Purchase $46.40 14.68 $0.00 0
Used Accessory Purchase $0.00 0 $0.00 0

Boat Insurance $26.56 6.42 $0.00 0
Boat Maintenance $27.94 7.65 $0.00 0
Boat Registration $11.25 3.13 $0.00 0

Boat Storage $97.63 88.49 $0.00 0
Boat Purchase Fees $11.00 5.08 $0.00 0

New Vehicle Purchase $28.31 21.76 $0.00 0
Used Vehicle Purchase $15.41 8.23 $0.00 0

Vehicle Insurance $31.31 13.1 $0.00 0
Vehicle Maintenance $14.81 5.93 $0.00 0

Vehicle Purchase Fees $2.65 1.23 $0.00 0
New Home Purchase $0.00 0 $0.00 0

Second Home Insurance $2.97 2.76 $0.00 0
Second Home Maintenance $41.13 38.53 $0.00 0
Second Home Property Tax $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Second Home Purchase Fee $0.00 0 $0.00 0

Real Estate Commissions $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Total Annual $877.36 158.91 $83.66 38.17

Gifts and Souvenirs

Trip Total

Equipment Expenditures

Bait

Ice

Tackle Used on Trip

Tournament Fees

Trip Expenditures Private Transportation

Public Transportation

Auto Rental

Food from Grocery Stores

Food from Restaurants

Lodging

Boat & Equipment Rental

Catch Processing

Access & Parking

$8.54 0.88 $13.84 2.33

GA Resident Status
Resident Non-Resident
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Table 133.  Total Marine Recreational Fishing Expenditures in Georgia by Resident Status in 2006 (in 
thousands of dollars) 

Total Expenditure Lower Bound Upper Bound Total Expenditure Lower Bound Upper Bound
Expenditure Type Expenditure Category Fishing Mode

Party/Charter
Private/Rental $1,820 $1,393 $2,246 $101 $0 $212 

Shore $1,993 $1,453 $2,532 $677 $219 $1,134 
Party/Charter $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $36 $12 $61 $11 $0 $27 
Private/Rental $819 $559 $1,080 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $296 $156 $435 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $4 $0 $12 $13 $0 $35 
Private/Rental $20 $0 $39 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $187 $69 $306 $46 $0 $139 
Party/Charter $20 $0 $51 $30 $0 $87 
Private/Rental $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $177 $0 $366 $0 $0 $0 
Boat Fuel Private/Rental $2,727 $1,911 $3,543 $32 $0 $82 

Party/Charter $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $102 $0 $262 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Charter Fees Party/Charter $841 $371 $1,311 $106 $0 $252 

Charter Crew Tips Party/Charter $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $54 $26 $82 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $24 $7 $42 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $9 $0 $20 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $1,067 $777 $1,357 $40 $4 $77 

Shore $636 $388 $885 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $3 $0 $6 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $230 $149 $312 $1 $0 $4 

Shore $52 $27 $78 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $163 $67 $259 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $15 $0 $36 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $1 $0 $2 $0 $0 $0 
Private/Rental $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Shore $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Party/Charter $1,112 $485 $1,757 $343 $32 $737 
Private/Rental $7,002 $4,882 $9,179 $175 $4 $375 

Shore $3,381 $2,100 $4,680 $723 $219 $1,273 
Mode Sub-Total All $11,495 $7,466 $15,617 $1,241 $255 $2,385 

Equipment Expenditures Tackle $9,897 $6,343 $13,451 $670 $0 $1,455 
Rods & Reels $16,853 $7,275 $26,431 $820 $0 $2,269 

Other Gear $7,566 $4,947 $10,185 $0 $0 $0 
Camping Equipment $365 $47 $682 $0 $0 $0 

Binnoculars $748 $0 $1,497 $0 $0 $0 
Clothing $4,518 $1,792 $7,244 $0 $0 $0 

Taxidermy $46 $0 $119 $0 $0 $0 
Magazine Subscriptions $2,502 $1,259 $3,746 $0 $0 $0 

Club Dues $702 $0 $1,426 $0 $0 $0 
License Fees $2,468 $1,529 $3,408 $1,231 $0 $3,063 

New Boat Purchase $48,290 $4,633 $91,947 $0 $0 $0 
Used Boat Purchase $1 $0 $2 $0 $0 $0 
New Canoe Purchase $3,259 $0 $7,208 $0 $0 $0 
Used Canoe Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

New Accessory Purchase $8,675 $3,154 $14,196 $0 $0 $0 
Used Accessory Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Boat Insurance $4,965 $2,503 $7,427 $0 $0 $0 
Boat Maintenance $5,223 $2,320 $8,127 $0 $0 $0 
Boat Registration $2,103 $916 $3,291 $0 $0 $0 

Boat Storage $18,251 $0 $50,696 $0 $0 $0 
Boat Purchase Fees $2,056 $172 $3,939 $0 $0 $0 

New Vehicle Purchase $5,293 $0 $13,282 $0 $0 $0 
Used Vehicle Purchase $2,880 $0 $5,920 $0 $0 $0 

Vehicle Insurance $5,853 $987 $10,719 $0 $0 $0 
Vehicle Maintenance $2,770 $562 $4,977 $0 $0 $0 

Vehicle Purchase Fees $495 $38 $952 $0 $0 $0 
New Home Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Second Home Insurance $555 $0 $1,566 $0 $0 $0 
Second Home Maintenance $7,690 $0 $21,813 $0 $0 $0 
Second Home Property Tax $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Second Home Purchase Fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Real Estate Commissions $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Total Annual $164,025 $100,886 $227,165 $2,721 $129 $5,314 

State Total Expenditures $179,483 $108,736 $250,480 

Tackle Used on Trip

Tournament Fees

Gifts and Souvenirs

Trip Total

Catch Processing

Access & Parking

Bait

Ice

$32 $336 
Trip Expenditures Private Transportation

Public Transportation

Auto Rental

Food from Grocery Stores

Food from Restaurants

Lodging

Boat & Equipment Rental

$198 $102 $294 $184 

GA Resident Status
Resident Non-Resident
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Table 1134.  Total Economic Impacts Generated in Georgia from Marine Recreational Fishing Expenditures 
by Resident Status in 2006 (in thousands of dollars except employment is total jobs) 

Expenditures Direct Impact Indirect Impact Induced Impact Total Impact
Impact Type Resident Status

Resident
Non-Resident $3,963 $1,657 $600 $2,723 $4,980 

Total $179,483 $106,543 $42,774 $42,444 $191,761 
Resident Status

Resident
Non-Resident $3,963 $2,052 $327 $2,134 $4,513 

Total $179,483 $48,594 $24,857 $26,171 $99,622 
Resident Status

Resident
Non-Resident $3,963 $1,665 $205 $1,599 $3,469 

Total $179,483 $35,337 $16,034 $14,111 $65,482 
Resident Status

Resident
Non-Resident $3,963 34 4 35 73 

Total $179,483 896 304 374 1,574 

$12,512 $62,013 

Employment (Jobs) $175,520 862 300 339 1,502 

Income ($1,000) $175,520 $33,672 $15,830 

$39,721 $186,781 
Output ($1,000)

Value Added ($1,000) $175,520 $46,542 $24,530 $24,037 $95,109 

GA
$175,520 $104,886 $42,174 
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Table 135.  Total Sales/Output Generated in Georgia from Marine Recreational Fishing in 2006 (in thousands 
of dollars) 

Expenditures Direct Impact Indirect Impact Induced Impact Total Impact
Impact Type Impact Category

Private Transportation
Public Transportation $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Auto Rental $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Food from Grocery Stores $1,162 $585 $258 $215 $1,058 

Food from Restaurants $271 $271 $124 $100 $494 
Lodging $226 $226 $87 $83 $396 

Boat Fuel $2,760 $1,753 $492 $615 $2,859 
Boat & Equipment Rental $102 $102 $38 $37 $177 

Charter Fees $947 $947 $349 $338 $1,635 
Charter Crew Tips $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Catch Processing $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Access & Parking $79 $79 $32 $27 $138 

Bait $1,752 $646 $218 $274 $1,138 
Ice $287 $126 $47 $48 $221 

Tackle Used on Trip $178 $97 $33 $41 $171 
Tournament Fees $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Gifts and Souvenirs $1 $0 $0 $0 $1 
Trip Total $12,736 $7,991 $2,562 $2,885 $13,438 

Tackle $10,567 $5,742 $2,396 $2,102 $10,240 
Rods & Reels $17,673 $9,602 $4,007 $3,515 $17,124 

Other Gear $7,566 $4,111 $1,716 $1,505 $7,331 
Camping Equipment $365 $177 $70 $55 $302 

Binnoculars $748 $623 $202 $226 $1,051 
Clothing $4,518 $2,416 $1,071 $767 $4,255 

Taxidermy $46 $46 $27 $16 $89 
Magazine Subscriptions $2,502 $1,016 $378 $350 $1,744 

Club Dues $702 $702 $259 $251 $1,212 
License Fees $3,700 $2,468 $0 $3,920 $6,388 

New Boat Purchase $48,290 $13,859 $4,780 $5,752 $24,391 
Used Boat Purchase $1 $1 $0 $0 $1 

New Canoe Purchase $3,259 $935 $323 $388 $1,646 
Used Canoe Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

New Accessory Purchase $8,675 $5,940 $1,971 $2,450 $10,361 
Used Accessory Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Boat Insurance $4,965 $4,965 $2,422 $1,815 $9,202 
Boat Maintenance $5,223 $1,499 $643 $359 $2,502 
Boat Registration $2,103 $2,103 $0 $1,528 $3,632 

Boat Storage $18,251 $18,251 $10,333 $5,554 $34,138 
Boat Purchase Fees $2,056 $2,056 $652 $915 $3,622 

New Vehicle Purchase $5,293 $1,796 $498 $280 $2,575 
Used Vehicle Purchase $2,880 $2,880 $873 $1,325 $5,078 

Vehicle Insurance $5,853 $5,853 $2,855 $2,139 $10,848 
Vehicle Maintenance $2,770 $2,770 $787 $1,016 $4,573 

Vehicle Purchase Fees $495 $495 $157 $220 $872 
New Home Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Second Home Insurance $555 $555 $271 $203 $1,029 
Second Home Maintenance $7,690 $7,690 $3,519 $2,907 $14,116 
Second Home Property Tax $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Second Home Purchase Fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Real Estate Commissions $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Total Annual $166,747 $98,552 $40,212 $39,559 $178,323 

Total $179,483 $106,543 $42,774 $42,444 $191,761 

$1,107 $5,152 
Trip Impacts

Durable Impacts

GA
$4,972 $3,158 $886 
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Table 136.  Total Value-Added Generated in Georgia from Marine Recreational Fishing in 2006 (in 
thousands of dollars) 

Expenditures Direct Impact Indirect Impact Induced Impact Total Impact
Impact Type Impact Category

Private Transportation
Public Transportation $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Auto Rental $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Food from Grocery Stores $1,162 $297 $132 $130 $560 

Food from Restaurants $271 $129 $60 $60 $249 
Lodging $226 $134 $49 $50 $233 

Boat Fuel $2,760 $1,121 $289 $372 $1,782 
Boat & Equipment Rental $102 $58 $21 $22 $102 

Charter Fees $947 $541 $197 $205 $943 
Charter Crew Tips $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Catch Processing $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Access & Parking $79 $40 $18 $17 $75 

Bait $1,752 $393 $128 $166 $687 
Ice $287 $72 $27 $29 $127 

Tackle Used on Trip $178 $60 $19 $25 $104 
Tournament Fees $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Gifts and Souvenirs $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Trip Total $12,736 $4,863 $1,462 $1,746 $8,071 

Tackle $10,567 $2,119 $1,256 $1,272 $4,646 
Rods & Reels $17,673 $3,543 $2,100 $2,127 $7,770 

Other Gear $7,566 $1,517 $899 $911 $3,327 
Camping Equipment $365 $53 $36 $33 $122 

Binnoculars $748 $364 $107 $137 $607 
Clothing $4,518 $732 $577 $464 $1,774 

Taxidermy $46 $12 $17 $10 $39 
Magazine Subscriptions $2,502 $457 $207 $212 $876 

Club Dues $702 $401 $146 $152 $699 
License Fees $3,700 $3,700 $0 $2,858 $6,558 

New Boat Purchase $48,290 $8,225 $2,781 $3,481 $14,487 
Used Boat Purchase $1 $0 $0 $0 $1 

New Canoe Purchase $3,259 $555 $188 $235 $978 
Used Canoe Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

New Accessory Purchase $8,675 $3,148 $1,099 $1,483 $5,730 
Used Accessory Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Boat Insurance $4,965 $2,009 $1,705 $1,098 $4,812 
Boat Maintenance $5,223 $374 $275 $217 $866 
Boat Registration $2,103 $2,103 $0 $925 $3,028 

Boat Storage $18,251 $4,130 $6,347 $3,361 $13,837 
Boat Purchase Fees $2,056 $1,343 $388 $554 $2,284 

New Vehicle Purchase $5,293 $284 $236 $170 $689 
Used Vehicle Purchase $2,880 $1,900 $521 $802 $3,223 

Vehicle Insurance $5,853 $2,368 $2,010 $1,295 $5,673 
Vehicle Maintenance $2,770 $1,310 $435 $615 $2,360 

Vehicle Purchase Fees $495 $323 $93 $133 $550 
New Home Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Second Home Insurance $555 $225 $191 $123 $538 
Second Home Maintenance $7,690 $2,536 $1,782 $1,759 $6,077 
Second Home Property Tax $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Second Home Purchase Fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Real Estate Commissions $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Total Annual $166,747 $43,731 $23,395 $24,425 $91,551 

Total $179,483 $48,594 $24,857 $26,171 $99,622 

$670 $3,210 
Trip Impacts

Durable Impacts

GA
$4,972 $2,019 $521 
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Table 137.  Total Income Generated in Georgia from Marine Recreational Fishing in 2006 (in thousands of 
dollars) 

Expenditures Direct Impact Indirect Impact Induced Impact Total Impact
Impact Type Impact Category

Private Transportation
Public Transportation $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Auto Rental $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Food from Grocery Stores $1,162 $187 $82 $68 $337 

Food from Restaurants $271 $91 $34 $31 $156 
Lodging $226 $75 $28 $26 $130 

Boat Fuel $2,760 $587 $183 $194 $963 
Boat & Equipment Rental $102 $33 $13 $12 $57 

Charter Fees $947 $304 $120 $107 $531 
Charter Crew Tips $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Catch Processing $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Access & Parking $79 $22 $12 $9 $43 

Bait $1,752 $264 $79 $86 $430 
Ice $287 $44 $16 $15 $75 

Tackle Used on Trip $178 $40 $12 $13 $65 
Tournament Fees $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Gifts and Souvenirs $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Trip Total $12,736 $2,703 $910 $909 $4,522 

Tackle $10,567 $1,793 $792 $662 $3,247 
Rods & Reels $17,673 $2,999 $1,324 $1,107 $5,430 

Other Gear $7,566 $1,284 $567 $474 $2,325 
Camping Equipment $365 $47 $22 $17 $86 

Binnoculars $748 $210 $69 $71 $350 
Clothing $4,518 $614 $350 $242 $1,205 

Taxidermy $46 $10 $9 $5 $25 
Magazine Subscriptions $2,502 $306 $129 $110 $545 

Club Dues $702 $225 $89 $79 $393 
License Fees $3,700 $3,393 $0 $1,976 $5,369 

New Boat Purchase $48,290 $5,517 $1,688 $1,812 $9,017 
Used Boat Purchase $1 $0 $0 $0 $1 

New Canoe Purchase $3,259 $372 $114 $122 $609 
Used Canoe Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

New Accessory Purchase $8,675 $2,386 $688 $772 $3,847 
Used Accessory Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Boat Insurance $4,965 $1,341 $935 $572 $2,848 
Boat Maintenance $5,223 $281 $170 $113 $564 
Boat Registration $2,103 $1,929 $0 $481 $2,410 

Boat Storage $18,251 $2,121 $4,755 $1,749 $8,626 
Boat Purchase Fees $2,056 $878 $266 $288 $1,432 

New Vehicle Purchase $5,293 $198 $154 $88 $440 
Used Vehicle Purchase $2,880 $1,339 $314 $417 $2,071 

Vehicle Insurance $5,853 $1,581 $1,102 $674 $3,357 
Vehicle Maintenance $2,770 $1,003 $262 $320 $1,585 

Vehicle Purchase Fees $495 $211 $64 $69 $345 
New Home Purchase $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Second Home Insurance $555 $150 $105 $64 $318 
Second Home Maintenance $7,690 $2,444 $1,156 $916 $4,515 
Second Home Property Tax $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Second Home Purchase Fee $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Real Estate Commissions $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 
Total Annual $166,747 $32,634 $15,125 $13,202 $60,960 

Total $179,483 $35,337 $16,034 $14,111 $65,482 

$349 $1,735 
Trip Impacts

Durable Impacts

GA
$4,972 $1,057 $330 
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Table 138.  Total Employment Generated in Georgia from Marine Recreational Fishing in 2006 (employment 
is total jobs, expenditures are in thousands of dollars) 

Expenditures Direct Impact Indirect Impact Induced Impact Total Impact
Impact Type Impact Category

Private Transportation
Public Transportation $0 0 0 0 0

Auto Rental $0 0 0 0 0
Food from Grocery Stores $1,162 6 2 2 10

Food from Restaurants $271 5 1 1 7
Lodging $226 3 1 1 4

Boat Fuel $2,760 13 4 5 22
Boat & Equipment Rental $102 2 0 0 2

Charter Fees $947 15 3 3 21
Charter Crew Tips $0 0 0 0 0
Catch Processing $0 0 0 0 0
Access & Parking $79 1 0 0 2

Bait $1,752 10 2 2 14
Ice $287 1 0 0 2

Tackle Used on Trip $178 1 0 0 2
Tournament Fees $0 0 0 0 0

Gifts and Souvenirs $1 0 0 0 0
Trip Total $12,736 81 20 25 126

Tackle $10,567 24 15 18 57
Rods & Reels $17,673 41 25 30 96

Other Gear $7,566 17 11 13 41
Camping Equipment $365 1 0 0 2

Binnoculars $748 2 1 2 5
Clothing $4,518 21 7 7 34

Taxidermy $46 1 0 0 1
Magazine Subscriptions $2,502 4 2 3 10

Club Dues $702 11 2 2 15
License Fees $3,700 67 0 45 112

New Boat Purchase $48,290 280 35 49 364
Used Boat Purchase $1 0 0 0 0

New Canoe Purchase $3,259 19 2 3 25
Used Canoe Purchase $0 0 0 0 0

New Accessory Purchase $8,675 67 13 21 101
Used Accessory Purchase $0 0 0 0 0

Boat Insurance $4,965 20 15 15 50
Boat Maintenance $5,223 7 3 3 13
Boat Registration $2,103 38 0 13 51

Boat Storage $18,251 38 83 47 168
Boat Purchase Fees $2,056 11 6 8 24

New Vehicle Purchase $5,293 2 3 2 7
Used Vehicle Purchase $2,880 27 7 11 45

Vehicle Insurance $5,853 23 18 18 59
Vehicle Maintenance $2,770 34 6 9 49

Vehicle Purchase Fees $495 3 1 2 6
New Home Purchase $0 0 0 0 0

Second Home Insurance $555 2 2 2 6
Second Home Maintenance $7,690 56 26 25 107
Second Home Property Tax $0 0 0 0 0
Second Home Purchase Fee $0 0 0 0 0

Real Estate Commissions $0 0 0 0 0
Total Annual $166,747 815 285 350 1,449

Total $179,483 896 304 374 1,574

9 40
Trip Impacts

Durable Impacts

GA
$4,972 24 7
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Table 139.  Total Economic Impacts Generated in Georgia from Marine Recreational Fishing Trip 
Expenditures by Resident Status and Mode in 2006 (in thousands of dollars except employment is total jobs) 

Expenditures ($1,000) Output ($1,000) Value Added ($1,000) Income ($1,000) Employment (Jobs)
Fishing Mode Resident Status

Resident
Non-Resident $343 $459 $272 $151 5

Total $1,455 $2,200 $1,284 $719 26
Resident Status

Resident
Non-Resident $175 $166 $103 $57 1

Total $7,177 $6,957 $4,220 $2,361 61
Resident Status

Resident
Non-Resident $723 $786 $479 $263 7

Total $4,103 $4,281 $2,567 $1,442 39
Resident Status

Resident
Non-Resident $1,241 $1,410 $854 $471 13

Total $12,736 $13,438 $8,071 $4,522 126

$1,179 33

Total $11,495 $12,028 $7,217 $4,051 113

Shore $3,381 $3,496 $2,088 

$568 21
Party/Charter

Private/Rental $7,002 $6,791 $4,117 $2,304 59

GA
$1,112 $1,741 $1,012 
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Table 140.  Federal and State Tax Impacts Generated in Georgia from Marine Recreational Fishing in 2006 (in thousands of dollars) 
Category Entity Employee Compensation Proprietary Income Household Expenditures Enterprises (Corporations) Indirect Business Tax Total

Transfers Enterprises (Corporations) $57 . . . . $57 
Enterprise Sub-Total Enterprises (Corporations) $57 . . . . $57 
Corporate Profits Tax Federal Government Non-Defense . . . $2,292 . $2,292 
Indirect Business Tax: Custom Duty Federal Government Non-Defense . . . . $311 $311 
Indirect Business Tax: Excixe Tax Federal Government Non-Defense . . . . $839 $839 
Indirect Business Tax: Fed Non Taxes Federal Government Non-Defense . . . . $380 $380 
Personal Tax: Estate and Gift Tax Federal Government Non-Defense . . . . . .
Personal Tax:Income Tax Federal Government Non-Defense . . $4,877 . . $4,877 
Personal Tax: Non Taxes (Fines-Fees) Federal Government Non-Defense . . . . . .
Social Insurance Tax-Employee Contribution Federal Government Non-Defense $3,005 $373 . . . $3,378 

Social Insurance Tax-Employer Contribution Federal Government Non-Defense $3,050 . . . . $77 

Federal Non Defense Sub-Total Federal Government Non-Defense $6,055 $373 $4,877 $2,292 $1,531 $15,128 
Corporate Profit Tax State/Local Government Non-Education . . . . . $206 
Dividends State/Local Government Non-Education . . . . . $424 
Indirect Business Tax: Motor Vehicle License State/Local Government Non-Education . . . . $48 $48 

Indirect Business Tax: Other Taxes State/Local Government Non-Education . . . . $290 $290 
Indirect Business Tax: Property Tax State/Local Government Non-Education . . . . $3,422 $3,422 
Indirect Business Tax: S/L Non Taxes State/Local Government Non-Education . . . . $233 $233 
Indirect Business Tax: Sales Tax State/Local Government Non-Education . . . . $4,525 $4,525 
Indirect Business Tax: Severance Tax State/Local Government Non-Education . . . . $0 $0 
Personal Tax: Estate and Gift Tax State/Local Government Non-Education . . . . . .
Personal Tax: Income Tax State/Local Government Non-Education . . $1,548 . . $1,548 
Personal Tax: Motor Vehicle License State/Local Government Non-Education . . $36 . . $36 
Personal Tax: Non Taxes (Fines-Fees) State/Local Government Non-Education . . $472 . . $472 
Personal Tax: Other Tax (Fish/Hunt) State/Local Government Non-Education . . $16 . . $16 
Personal Tax: Property Tax State/Local Government Non-Education . . $30 . . $30 
Social Insurance Tax-Employee Contribution State/Local Government Non-Education $19 . . . . $19 

Social Insurance Tax-Employer Contribution State/Local Government Non-Education $77 . . . . $77 

State/Local Sub-Total State/Local Government Non-Education $96 . $2,102 $630 $8,518 $11,346 
Total All $6,208 $373 $6,980 $2,922 $10,048 $26,531 


